acuraWound filter cartridges are so formed that hundreds of conical
narrowing, spiral running flow openings are formed. By the becoming
rejuvenated flow canals the filtration delicacy increases in the direction
of core constantly. The solid particle which are in the liquid stream of the
liquid to be filtered are intercepted by this extremely effective filter me-
dium - not only in the surface, but in the whole area of the medium - with
the result of real depth filtration.
Fuhr GmbH • Am Weinkastell 14 • D-55270 Klein-Winternheim • Tel. +49 (06136) 9943-0 • Fax +49 (06136) 9943-25

AL1086-00-E
WC 5 S10
ORDERING INFORMATIONS                     acuraWound
Micron rate
(only WK) 0,5 =  0,5 µm
1 =     1 µm
3 =     3 µm
5 =     5 µm
10 =   10 µm
25 =   25 µm
50 =   50 µm
75 =   75 µm
100 = 100 µm
(not the WK) 150 = 150 µm
Material
WK = Glass silk
WC = Cotton
WP = Polypropylene
WF = Fibrillated
Polypropylene
Cartridge length
4   =   124 mm
5   =   127 mm
9   =   248 mm
10 =   254 mm
19 =   496 mm
20 =   508 mm
29 =   744 mm
30 =   762 mm
39 =   992 mm
40 = 1016 mm
Support core
P =  Polypropylene
S =  Stainless steel
Information only for acuraWound WK Glas silk filter cartridges
Glass quality: C-glas  I  Fibre strength: ca. 11,5 µm  I  Transformation temp.: 510°C